
SUNDAY                                                          HEBREW CLUB  

 

14 Opening Day and Meet the Teacher  

21 Regular Classes -   

28 No Classes (Rosh Hashsnah)  

5 Regular Classes   

12 No Classes (Thanksgiving)   

19 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Oct 21-Thursday, Oct 23 

26 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Oct 28-Thursday, Oct 30 

2 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Nov 4-Thursday, Nov 6 

9 Regular Classes  Wednesday, Nov 12-Thu, Nov 13  

16 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Nov 18-Thursday, Nov 20 

23 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Nov 25-Thursday, Nov 27 

30 Regular Classes   

 

7 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Dec 2-Thursday, Dec 4 

14 Regular Classes and Hanukkah Assembly Tuesday, Dec 9-Thursday, Dec 11 

21 No Classes (Winter Break)  

28 No Classes (Winter Break)  

JANUARY 2026 

4 No Classes (Winter Break) Tuesday, Jan 6-Thursday, Jan 8 

11 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Jan 13–Thursday, Jan 15 

18 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Jan 20–Thursday, Jan 22 

25 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Jan 27–Thursday, Jan 29 

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Friday, Jan 30 - Hebrew Club Shabbat 



SUNDAY                                                            HEBREW CLUB  

 

1 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Feb 3-Thursday, Feb 5 

8 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Feb 10-Thursday, Feb 12 

15 No classes (Family Day) Tuesday, Feb 17-Thursday, Feb 19 

22 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Feb 24-Thursday, Feb 26 

1 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Mar 3-Thursday, Mar 5 

8 Regular Classes  Tuesday, Mar 10-Thursday, Mar 12 

15 No classes (Spring Break)  

22 No classes (Spring Break)  

29 No classes (Spring Break)  

5 No classes (Passover/Easter) Wednesday, April 8-Thursday, April 9  

12 Regular Classes  Tuesday, April 14-Thursday, April 16 

19 Regular Classes  Tuesday, April 21-Thursday, April 23 

26 Regular Classes  Tuesday, April 28-Thursday, April 30 

 

3 Regular Classes  Tuesday, May 5-Thursday, May 7 

10 Regular Classes  Tuesday, May 12-Thursday, May 14 

17 No classes (Victoria Day) Tuesday, May 19-Thursday, May 21 

24 Regular Classes  Tuesday, May 26-Thursday, May 28 

31 Final Classes and Year End BBQ  


